
28/09/2015 Course 1 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM Remarks

Start Time HKPN A 11:10:00 AM

IRC 11:20:00 AM

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Position Remarks

Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating Time Time Time Time In Division

Shun Shui 278 1158 11:00:00 AM 2:34:20 PM 3:34:20 AM 3:05:05 AM 1
Simplicity 1268 1192 11:00:00 AM 2:43:50 PM 3:43:50 AM 3:07:47 AM 2
Yilong 11375 1113 11:00:00 AM 2:32:11 PM 3:32:11 AM 3:10:38 AM 3
GA 1135 1088 11:00:00 AM 2:35:10 PM 3:35:10 AM 3:17:46 AM 4
La Folia 10325 1141 11:00:00 AM 2:47:05 PM 3:47:05 AM 3:19:01 AM 5
Generation 2370 1043 11:00:00 AM 2:30:59 PM 3:30:59 AM 3:22:17 AM 6
ATE 1040 1082 11:33:00 AM 3:35:59 PM 4:02:59 AM 3:44:34 AM 7 Starting Boat

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Position Remarks

Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating Time Time Time Time In Division

Tornado 2002 977 11:10:00 AM 2:25:14 PM 3:15:14 AM 3:19:50 AM 1

Amarante 2066 1013 11:10:00 AM 2:33:44 PM 3:23:44 AM 3:21:07 AM 2

Sirocco                  2210 952 11:10:00 AM 2:30:25 PM 3:20:25 AM 3:30:31 AM 3
Midnight Sun             139866 1002 11:10:00 AM 2:54:15 PM 3:44:15 AM 3:43:48 AM 4
Skywalker 1518 936 11:10:00 AM 2:43:28 PM 3:33:28 AM 3:48:04 AM 5
Eagles Quest II 2204 945 11:10:00 AM DNF #VALUE! #VALUE! 9 No Declaration
Lisa Elaine 2214 1014 11:10:00 AM DNS #VALUE! #VALUE! 9
Palaemon II 2240 989 11:10:00 AM DNS #VALUE! #VALUE! 9

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Position Remarks

Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating IRC Rating Time Time Time Time In Division Apply 5% penalty

Kei Lun 1691 904 1.056 11:20:00 AM 2:24:06 PM 3:04:06 AM 3:14:25 AM 1
Tipsy Easy 2250 957 1.124 11:20:00 AM 2:13:19 PM 2:53:19 AM 3:14:48 AM 2
Gambit 1612 941 1.026 11:20:00 AM 2:32:40 PM 3:12:40 AM 3:17:41 AM 3
Lady Butterfly 2234 950 0.990 11:20:00 AM 2:41:17 PM 3:21:17 AM 3:19:16 AM 4
Andiamo 2199 928 1.032 11:20:00 AM 2:37:58 PM 3:17:58 AM 3:24:18 AM 5
Jarrah 2287 953 1.086 11:20:00 AM 2:32:16 PM 3:12:16 AM 3:28:48 AM 6
Goddess 2186 1016 0.990 11:20:00 AM 2:42:00 PM 3:32:06 AM 3:29:59 AM 7 Finish GPS Position in Error
Intrigue Plus 300 977 1.060 11:20:00 AM 2:29:32 PM 3:19:01 AM 3:30:57 AM 8 Finish GPS Position in Error
Dearg Doom 2116 999 1.006 11:20:00 AM 2:42:04 PM 3:32:10 AM 3:33:27 AM 9 Finish GPS Position in Error
Surfdude 1345 919 1.201 11:20:00 AM 2:23:00 PM 3:03:00 AM 3:39:47 AM 10
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The Jeanneau Mid Autumn Macau Race 2015
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- Macau to Hong Kong

28 September 2015

HKPN Division B

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Position
Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating Div Time Time Time Time In Division

Shun Shui 278 1158 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:34:20 PM 3:34:20 AM 3:05:05 AM 1
Simplicity 1268 1192 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:43:50 PM 3:43:50 AM 3:07:47 AM 2
Yilong 11375 1113 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:32:11 PM 3:32:11 AM 3:10:38 AM 3
GA 1135 1088 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:35:10 PM 3:35:10 AM 3:17:46 AM 4
La Folia 10325 1141 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:47:05 PM 3:47:05 AM 3:19:01 AM 5
Tornado 2002 977 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:25:14 PM 3:15:14 AM 3:19:50 AM 6
Amarante 2066 1013 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:33:44 PM 3:23:44 AM 3:21:07 AM 7
Generation 2370 1043 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:30:59 PM 3:30:59 AM 3:22:17 AM 8
Sirocco                  2210 952 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:30:25 PM 3:20:25 AM 3:30:31 AM 9
Midnight Sun             139866 1002 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:54:15 PM 3:44:15 AM 3:43:48 AM 10
ATE 1040 1082 HKPN B 11:33:00 AM 3:35:59 PM 4:02:59 AM 3:44:34 AM 11
Skywalker 1518 936 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:43:28 PM 3:33:28 AM 3:48:04 AM 12
Eagles Quest II 2204 945 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM DNF #VALUE! #VALUE! 16
Lisa Elaine 2214 1014 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM DNS #VALUE! #VALUE! 16
Palaemon II 2240 989 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM DNS #VALUE! #VALUE! 16

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Macau Cup

Boat Name Sail No HKPN Rating Div Time Time Time Time (HKPN) Position

Tipsy Easy 2250 957 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:13:19 PM 2:53:19 AM 3:01:06 AM 1
Shun Shui 278 1158 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:34:20 PM 3:34:20 AM 3:05:05 AM 2
Simplicity 1268 1192 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:43:50 PM 3:43:50 AM 3:07:47 AM 3
Yilong 11375 1113 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:32:11 PM 3:32:11 AM 3:10:38 AM 4
GA 1135 1088 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:35:10 PM 3:35:10 AM 3:17:46 AM 5
La Folia 10325 1141 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:47:05 PM 3:47:05 AM 3:19:01 AM 6
Surfdude 1345 919 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:23:00 PM 3:03:00 AM 3:19:08 AM 7
Tornado 2002 977 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:25:14 PM 3:15:14 AM 3:19:50 AM 8
Amarante 2066 1013 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:33:44 PM 3:23:44 AM 3:21:07 AM 9
Jarrah 2287 953 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:32:16 PM 3:12:16 AM 3:21:45 AM 10
Generation 2370 1043 HKPN B 11:00:00 AM 2:30:59 PM 3:30:59 AM 3:22:17 AM 11
Kei Lun 1691 904 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:24:06 PM 3:04:06 AM 3:23:39 AM 12
Intrigue Plus 300 977 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:29:32 PM 3:19:01 AM 3:23:42 AM 13
Gambit 1612 941 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:32:40 PM 3:12:40 AM 3:24:45 AM 14
Goddess 2186 1016 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:42:00 PM 3:32:06 AM 3:28:46 AM 15
Sirocco                  2210 952 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:30:25 PM 3:20:25 AM 3:30:31 AM 16
Lady Butterfly 2234 950 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:41:17 PM 3:21:17 AM 3:31:53 AM 17
Dearg Doom 2116 999 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:42:04 PM 3:32:10 AM 3:32:23 AM 18
Andiamo 2199 928 IRC 11:20:00 AM 2:37:58 PM 3:17:58 AM 3:33:20 AM 19
Midnight Sun             139866 1002 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:54:15 PM 3:44:15 AM 3:43:48 AM 20
ATE 1040 1082 HKPN B 11:33:00 AM 3:35:59 PM 4:02:59 AM 3:44:34 AM 21
Skywalker 1518 936 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM 2:43:28 PM 3:33:28 AM 3:48:04 AM 22
Eagles Quest II 2204 945 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM DNF #VALUE! #VALUE! 26
Lisa Elaine 2214 1014 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM DNS #VALUE! #VALUE! 26
Palaemon II 2240 989 HKPN A 11:10:00 AM DNS #VALUE! #VALUE! 26

HKPN Overall (COA Championship)

Fleet Overall HKPN Results (Macau Cup)


